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Vysledkova listina

Vefejny béh pfi Mistrovstvi Evropy v bé&hu do vrchu

Jméno

Skalka Jakub

Pavel Jan

Cerny Marian
Romancakova Jitka
Dvorsky Matyas
Hanu$§ Adam
Cerenkova Petra
Vazny Jaroslav
Pakosz Piotr
Calovka Vasil
Springr Zdenék
Michal Zkiak
Cerenkova Denisa
Kovacdova Bozena
Pakosz Piotr
Romancak Rudolf
Grachev Evgenig
Matousek Jakub
Springrova lvana
Kubeckova Radka
Calovka Viktor
Peterkova Karolina
Provaznik Josef
Mikaskova Michaela
Romancakova Jaroslava
Tomes Vladimir
Herman Michael
Romancakova Lucie
Sklibova Vendula
Skliba Karel
Tomes$ Miroslav
Calovkova Kristina
Hlavata Pavla
Vyazner Boris

Pocasi: jasno, 28°C

Reditel zavodu: Karel Skliba

zavod

"BUD FIT"

datum: 8.7.2006

Rok.narozeni

1991
1995
1979
1991
1997
1995
1999
1977
1998
1949
1957
1996
1996
1983
1949
1994
1954
1996
1992
1996
1998
1976
1999
1971
1998
1961
1984
1999
1996
1950
1997
1995
1985
1947

Hlavni rozhodg&i: Mirko Jiranek

Klub (stat)

CZE - Lokomotiva Trutnov
CZE - Orel Rtyné v

CZE - Kolin

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - Orel Rtyné

CZE - Sokol Béloves

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE -

POL - Technik Komorno
CZE - Lokomotiva Trutnov
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
POL - MKS Centrum

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE -

POL - Technik Komorno
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
RUS -

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice

Poradi

v kat. Kategorie Cas

CZE - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 15

CZE - Havlovice

CZE - Krkonose Vrchlabi
CZE - Krkonose Vrchlabi
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - Upice

CZE -

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - Upice

CZE - Lokomotiva Trutnov
CZE -

RUS -

7

16
8

9

17
18
10
11
19
20
12
13
21
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4:54
5:29
5:45
6:18
6:26
6:42
6:43
6:48
6:54
6:58
7:05
7:09
7:13
7:15
7:19
7:22
7:31
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:42
7:48
8:.04
8:12
8:19
8:32
9:28
9:32
9:53
10:07
10:14
10:43
10:45
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